BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.11:00

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:59:57

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
(1) DIMITAR MITOV
(7) KARAKOSTAS DIMITRIOS 1 1:31.158 44.788
1 1:25.486 42.652 2 1:22.354 -8.804 39.734 42.620
2 1:18.331 -7.155 37.660 40.671 3 1:21.267 -1.087 39.311 41.956
3 1:19.717 +1.386 39.131 40.586 p4 2:18.454 +57.187 42.131
4 1:20.689 +0.972 37.689 43.000 5 1:43.351 -35.103 46.249
5 1:19.391 -1.298 38.634 40.757 6 1:20.833 -22.518 38.855 41.978
6 1:19.212 -0.179 37.524 41.688
7 1:18.092 -1.120 37.577 40.515 (9) PETCU ANDREI NICOLAE
pl 3:22.596
(77) MARTIN CHOY 2 1:29.762 1:52.834 44.062
1 1:30.105 43.994 3 1:22.772 -6.990 39.424 43.348
2 1:19.661 -10.444 38.170 41.491 4 1:20.966 -1.806 39.014 41.952
3 1:18.406 -1.255 37.658 40.748 5 1:21.292 +0.326 39.324 41.968
4 1:20.303 +1.897 39.707 40.596 6 1:21.547 +0.255 39.202 42.345
5 1:18.408 -1.895 37.740 40.668
6 1:19.337 +0.929 38.649 40.688 (30) VRAJITORU BOGDAN
7 1:21.506 +2.169 37.640 43.866 1 1:28.186 42.595
8 1:18.371 -3.135 37.708 40.663 2 1:22.370 -5.816 39.833 42.537
9 1:24.259 +5.888 38.199 46.060 3 1:21.510 -0.860 39.522 41.988
10 1:21.118 -3.141 39.414 41.704
11 1:18.626 -2.492 37.666 40.960 (33) AVRAM MIHAI IONUT
1 1:29.374 44.363
(27) GEORGIEV MILEN 2 1:23.051 -6.323 40.227 42.824
1 1:25.806 42.121 3 1:22.840 -0.211 40.076 42.764
2 1:19.565 -6.241 38.483 41.082 4 1:22.278 -0.562 39.729 42.549
3 1:19.917 +0.352 38.305 41.612 5 1:21.843 -0.435 39.627 42.216
4 1:18.977 -0.940 37.882 41.095 6 1:21.809 -0.034 39.467 42.342
5 1:20.426 +1.449 39.051 41.375 7 1:21.912 +0.103 39.614 42.298
6 1:19.470 -0.956 38.065 41.405 8 1:22.110 +0.198 39.657 42.453
7 1:19.416 -0.054 38.167 41.249 9 1:21.619 -0.491 39.423 42.196
(72) KOSTADINOV IVAN (97) PENCHEV TSVETELIN
1 1:27.068 42.477 1 1:30.998 44.250
2 1:21.197 -5.871 39.148 42.049 2 1:23.181 -7.817 40.201 42.980
3 1:22.535 +1.338 40.577 41.958 3 1:23.269 +0.088 39.773 43.496
4 1:20.634 -1.901 38.891 41.743 4 1:22,771 -0.498 39.920 42.851
5 1:20.121 -0.513 38.726 41.395 5 1:24.228 +1.457 40.410 43.818
6 1:20.456 +0.335 38.805 41.651 6 1:25.092 +0.864 41.036 44.056
7 1:26.316 +5.860 39.016 47.300 7 1:23.587 -1.505 40.134 43.453
8 1:23.982 -2.334 38.764 45.218
9 1:20.521 -3.461 38.716 41.805 (181) UNGHEANU DANIEL BOGDAN
1 1:31.893 43.533
(64) SINISHA KOCHOSKI 2 1:23.238 -8.655 40.032 43.206
1 1:26.633 42.833 3 1:23.561 +0.323 40.250 43311
2 1:22.172 -4.461 39.638 42.534 4 1:23.556 -0.005 39.990 43.566
3 1:21.193 -0.979 39.135 42.058 5 1:23.675 +0.119 40.346 43.329
4 1:20.772 -0.421 39.026 41.746
p5 2:27.112 1:06.340 39.533 (3) SOLDAN ADRIAN
1 1:30.408 44.827
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits |

Race Director

ST gy S -timing.com

Printed: 1/6/2025 11:17:21 Page 1/2



BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP 2025
GREEK ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP "o )
ROUNDS 2 & 3 A

BMU - AMOTOE CHAMPIONSHIPS

SBK Serres Racing Circuit 3,186 km

WARM UP 1/6/2025.11:00 . . .
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:59:57 . .

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm Lap Lap Tm Gap S1Tm S2Tm
2 1:25.985 -4.423 42.001 43.984 10 1:24.590 -0.619 41.203 43.387
3 1:25.075 -0.910 41.077 43.998 11 1:25.392 +0.802 40.848 44.544
4 1:23.951 -1.124 40.791 43.160
5 1:23.733 -0.218 40.323 43.410
6 1:23.773 +0.040 40.856 42.917
7 1:23.479 -0.294 40.038 43.441
8 1:23.600 +0.121 40.477 43.123

(97) RUS VICTOR ADRIAN

1 1:32.215 45.089
2 1:25.272 -6.943 41.190 44.082
3 1:24.500 -0.772 40.867 43.633
4 1:24.017 -0.483 40.524 43.493
5 1:23.671 -0.346 40.280 43.391
6 1:23.775 +0.104 40.101 43.674
7 1:24.000 +0.225 40.302 43.698
8 1:47.943 +23.943 56.389 51.554

(88) MARIN CATALIN CONSTANTIN

1 1:35.153 46.856
2 1:30.519 -4.634 43.522 46.997
3 1:25.424 -5.095 41.542 43.882
4 1:25.459 +0.035 41.383 44.076
5 1:33.619 +8.160 44.494 49.125
6 1:23.934 -9.685 40.668 43.266
7 1:43.328 +19.394 50.259 53.069
8 1:24.686 -18.642 40.988 43.698
9 1:24.487 -0.199 40.888 43.599

(44) ALEXANDRESCU EDUARD PAUL

1 1:37.138 46.355
2 1:26.558 -10.580 41.899 44.659
3 1:28.619 +2.061 43.915 44.704
4 1:26.327 -2.292 41.795 44.532
5 1:25.323 -1.004 41.357 43.966
6 1:30.949 +5.626 41.368 49.581
p7 2:06.140 +35.191 42.347
8 1:32.966 -33.174 44,914
9 1:24.456 -8.510 40.893 43.563

(69) SPILIOTIS MICHAIL

1 1:33.243 44.736
2 1:26.391 -6.852 42.065 44.326
3 1:25.798 -0.593 41.961 43.837
4 1:24.573 -1.225 41.135 43.438
5 1:25.161 +0.588 41.320 43.841
6 1:24.733 -0.428 41.084 43.649
7 1:24.664 -0.069 40.726 43.938
8 1:25.218 +0.554 41.336 43.882
9 1:25.209 -0.009 40.994 44.215
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